Altstadtrennen Hoxter
Hoxter / 02.05.2009

00

Sternberg, Jorg 000: 1:03:47

00: Bike-Sport-Lippe 00: 24.46 km/h

00: 28

00: 26.10 km 00000/000: 19 (of 54)

Rennen 2, U17, U19, Herren, Damen, Herren Lided%)/Daheh4%zenz
000000: 56:18

aooo: 00000: 7(of 19)

Herren 000oooo: 57:00

aodo oooo

000 oo a0 00 00 00 00 OO 000 000 00O

km oo km/h - - 0 0 km oo km/h

o1 3.50 9:36 18.75 12 2:.00 34 7:28 3.50 9:36 18.75
0o 2 2.90 7:42 1558 14 1:24 36 1:42 6.40 17:18 20.81
o3 2.90 8:03 1491 16 1:48 39 1:49 9.30 25:21 21.30
0o 4 2.90 7:57 15.09 15 1:35 37 1:48 12.20 33:18 21.62
o5 2.90 8:02 1494 14 142 35 1:48 15.10 41:20 21.77
0o 6 2.90 7:59 15.03 15 1:46 34 1:49 18.00 49:19 21.90
ao7 2.90 8:11 1466 16 1:47 36 1:57 20.90 57:30 20.87
00 8 2.90 - - 17 44 23.80 57:30 24.00
aoo oo 2.30 6:17 19.10 13 1:.08 32 1:26 26.10 1:03:47 24.46

Timing by SPORTident
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1:53
3:18
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